

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 44729328

Data publicarii	05.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.805,42 RON - 2.805,42 RON

Descriere: AUTOFORANT 100X0.2103=21,03,HOLT 5X100 150X0.252=37,81,HOLT 5X140 75X0,42=31,5126,HOLT 5X80 50X0,168=8,403,LAV SAVANA 15L1=256,302,FOLIE STRECHI 5X19,3277=96,638,VOPSEA ROST 101X10,924=1103,36,SURUB 8X70 200X0,426=92,436,SURUB 6X70 107X0,2941=31,47,PIULITA M8 200X0,1260=25,21,PIULITA M6 200X0,084=16,806,ARACHET 2X8,403=16,806,PANZA DECUPIR 2X6,722=13,4453,PANZA FLEX 10X2,941=29,41,CATER 2X5,882=11,764,RECT 40X40 6X8,319=49,915,PANZA 1=7,563,ELECTROZ 1=15.126,GRUND 1=9,2436,PLATBAND 12X6,974=83,697,LAME CATER 2X2,52=5.04,PRIZA 1=15,966,COND 2,510X1=0,8403=8,403,PAT CABLU 3X3,3613=10.084,DOZA 1=4,201,HOL+DIBLU 10X0,504=5,042,AUTOF 350X0,21=73,53,VOPSERA 18X10,924=196,638,DILUANT 10X5,8823=58,823,ELECTROZ 1=15,1260,SAPA AUTON 15X22,6890=340,336,PENSULA 30 2X3,361=6,7226,PENSULA 50 4X5,8823=23,529,BEC LED 12W 10X8,4033=84,033
